
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

St .N r.  
111 

1 
12 

3 
4 

33 
7 

26 
44 
69 
17 
80 

5 
99 

500 
178 
195 

51 
34 
62 

570 
54 
88 

2 
60 
74 
21 
87 

Name 
Markus Class 
Lukas Höllbacher 
Bernd Hiemer 
Markus Volz 
Marc-Reiner Schmidt 
Manuel Hagleitner 
Kevin Würterle 
Andre Plogmann 
Jan Dominik Deitenbach 
Rudolf Bauer 
Dirk Spaniol 
Steffen Schmid 
Michael Herrmann 
Robert Gattinger 
Steffen Albrecht 
Danni Fuhrbach 
Philipp Prestel 
Toni Krettek 
Morten Hagemann 
Andre Prehn 
Toni Trusch 
Sebastian Dechent 
René Maas 
Janina Würterle 
Alexander Vogt 
Jaimie van Sikkelerus 
Marcus Alden 
Tim Schön 

Klasse 
S2 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S2 
S1 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S1 
S1 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S1 G 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 
S2 G 
S1 
S2 
S2 
S1 
S1 G 
S2 

Gesamtbestzeit 
1:01.780 
1:02.127 
1:02.558 
1:02.594 
1:02.827 
1:02.910 
1:02.988 
1:03.065 
1:03.097 
1:03.219 
1:03.416 
1:03.493 
1:03.524 
1:03.631 
1:03.711 
1:03.866 
1:03.921 
1:04.367 
1:04.755 
1:04.906 
1:05.558 
1:05.665 
1:05.879 
1:06.075 
1:06.235 
1:06.980 
1:06.985 
1:17.121 

Diff. 

0.347 
0.778 
0.814 
1.047 
1.130 
1.208 
1.285 
1.317 
1.439 
1.636 
1.713 
1.744 
1.851 
1.931 
2.086 
2.141 
2.587 
2.975 
3.126 
3.778 
3.885 
4.099 
4.295 
4.455 
5.200 
5.205 

15.341 

Abstand 

0.347 
0.431 
0.036 
0.233 
0.083 
0.078 
0.077 
0.032 
0.122 
0.197 
0.077 
0.031 
0.107 
0.080 
0.155 
0.055 
0.446 
0.388 
0.151 
0.652 
0.107 
0.214 
0.196 
0.160 
0.745 
0.005 

10.136 

Motorrad 
Husqvarna 2014 
Husqvarna 450 FC 
Bauerschmidt SMR 450f KTM SMR 450f 
KTM SMR 450 
Hegau-KTM SMR 450 
KTM 450 Supermoto 

Suzuki RMZ 450 
Suzuki Suzuki RM-Z 450 
KTM SMR 450 
Suzuki RMZ450 
KTM 450 SMR 
Suzuki RMZ 450 

Kawasaki KX 250 
TM SMX 

Suzuki RM-Z 450 
TM SMX 450 Fi 
husaberg fe 570 

Husqvarna SM 490 RR 
KTM SMR 450 

Kawasaki KX490F 
ktm sxf 450 

Suzuki RMZ 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 
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Lizensiert für Herr der Zeiten 

Harsewinkel 
S1 / S2 

Zeittraining Gesamt 

Harsewinkel 1,265 Km 


